
Hard-to-Reach Sponsor Sponsor Contact E-mail

B&B Texas Contractors* Alberto Burckhardt bandbtexascontractors@gmail.com

Conergy* Javier Rodriguez conergy.usa@gmail.com

Ecogreen Energy Solutions* Fernando Salazar fsalazar@gogreentek.net

Elect Saver* David Tran elect.saver@yahoo.com

Home Improvement Systems, Inc. * Luis Salazar lsalazar@himprovement.com

J& L Insulation and Energy Innovations, LLC* Irma Barrera irma.barrera@jlinsulationandenergy.com

Lime Energy Services Lloyd Kass LKass@Lime-Energy.com

V&A Solutions* Martha Velasquez velasquez_martha@att.net

Residential Sponsor

Brazos Valley Services Sabrena Semien ssemien@gobvs.com

ARCA Recycling, Inc. (Refrigerator/Freezer Recycling) Laura Torrini LTorrini@arcainc.com

Gulf Coast Windows Kim Lewis KLewis@gulfcoastwindows.com

Weeks Service Company  Candice Duhon candice.d@weeksservicecompany.com 

AC Distribution 

* Hard to Reach and Residential participants
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Phone Number 

(214)578-6995

(214)815-4681

(469) 878-7389

 214-444-7493

(972)243-7152

(361) 661-0848

(646) 522-4070 

(281) 528-9350

(979) 885-0055

952-930-1764

(713) 849-5454

(281) 332-9555
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